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Original Part Number
DC97-07516A
DC61-60074A
DC97-08855A
6002-000231
DC63-00534B
DC61-01522A
DC97-07519A
DC61-01233A
DC96-00763A
DC96-00766A
DC96-00764D
DC61-01212A
DC61-01226A
DC97-07514A
DC61-40081A
6002-000239

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By
35001169
35001171
35001157

35001201

12002640
35001155
35001151
35001164
35001262
35001158
35001156

M0585401

Status

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Placement of Wire Ties
Samsung Residential Samsung DV3C6BEW/XAA Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 02 - CABINET

Part Description
Assembly-Frame White
Clamper-Wire Saddle

Cover, Terminal Block
Screw-Tapping (5)
Cover-Back

DIE-RACK DRY

Duct, Exhaust Assembly
Guide-Exhast
Assembly-Flat Wire Harness
Assembly, Wire Harness
Assembly, Wire Electric 6700
Foot, Dryer

Bracket, Dryer Foot
ASSY-LEG

Tie, Wire

Screw-Tapping (10)



http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-512473-residential-samsung-dv3c6bew/xaa-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431455-samsung-35001169-dryer-assembly-frame-white.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431454-samsung-35001171-dryer-clamper-wire-saddle.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432205-samsung-35001157-dryer-cover-terminal-block.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431443-samsung-35001201-dryer-cover-back.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431453-samsung-12002640-dryer-duct-exhaust-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431451-samsung-35001155-dryer-guide-exhast.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431440-samsung-35001151-dryer-assembly-flat-wire-harness.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432213-samsung-35001164-dryer-assembly-wire-harness.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431441-samsung-35001262-dryer-assembly-wire-electric-6700.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432208-samsung-35001158-dryer-foot-dryer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432207-samsung-35001156-dryer-bracket-dryer-foot.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433125-samsung-m0585401-washer-dryer-tie-wire.html
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